619 EAST ST, MURFREESBORO, TN, US,

Charming, renovated home in the heart of Murfreesboro! Minutes
to downtown Murfreesboro, MTSU, restaurants, and shopping.
Upgrades including new plumbing, appliances,and granite
countertops give it a modern touch, while refinished original
hardwood floors maintain its classic charm! The addition of a
brand-new master bathroom with beautifully updated fixtures
and finishes give it a nice touch [...]
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Bedroom 1
Bedroom 2
Kitchen

Living Room

Building Details

Cooling features: Central Air
Heating: Central

Exterior material: Aluminum Siding

Amenities & Features

Waterfront available: No
AttachedGarageYN: No
PoolPrivateYN: No

12x13

11x12

11x14

12x14

NewConstructionYN: No

Basement: Crawl Space

GarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No
Utilities: Water Available

Amenities: Dishwasher, Microwave, Refrigerator, Stainless Steel

Appliance(s)



